THE 50TH ANNIVERSITY JOHN F.

Washington Co., Md

JFK2013ResultsSplits

50 MILE RUN
November 23, 2013, 5 & 7:00 A.M.
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Zach Miller
Matthew Flaherty
Michael Wardian
Tain Ridgeway
Ryan Aschbrenner
Mike Bialick
Kenneth Janosko
Daven Oskvig

Jon Lawler

Emily Harrison
William Kuper
Chris Sallade
Bryan Bhark

Ryan Paavola

Ian Torrence
Chris Schulten
Ryan Jones

Christopher Martin

Jordan Whitlock
Jeffrey Dean
Justin Feil
Jeffrey Lammers
Sean Keefe
Nicholas Brown
Seth Charles
Sage Norton
Pierre Rousseau
Kara Henry

Lara Shegoski
Josh Arthur
Kaisorn Chaichana
Michael Niles
Josh Dawson

382
47

790
587
998
551

215
592
514
675
593
613
997
520
907
591
30
188
901
1010
160
280
455
186
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John Anderson
Kevin Shelton-Smith
Victor Ornelas
Will Cooper

Steve Mentzer
Andrew Simpson
Jan-Erick Olson
Shanna Ailes-Istnick
Henry Peck

Lyle Ressler

Jason Jones

Joseph Crawford
Dana Munari

Alyssa Godesky
Christopher Dempsey
Jesse Tubb

Myles Fennon

Jesse Parrish
Yuichiro Hidaka
Steven Waldon

Ned White

James Whiteside
Lucas Tamagna-Darr
Robert Gannett
Jeffrey Spencer
Benjamin Waite
Emily Halnon

Joe Hoelscher
Fabrice Guillaume
William Schnurr
Richard Turgeon
Thomas Waldron
Erin Sutton

Matt Zuchetto
Trevor Baine

Todd Baum

Lindsay Simpson
Patrick Bell

David Holder

804
788
133
413
508
165
220
14
74
615
572
286
679
467
703
1009
484
904
929
351
636
585
447
312
223
354
497
540
932
558
740
537
11
295
156
414
264
685
749

JFK2013ResultsSplits

20:15 2:26:51 9:29 6
21:30 2:28:22 9:35 6
23:16 2:34:22 9:58 6
21:20 2:30:33 9:43 6
19:08 2:17:21 8:52 6
22:56 2:39:26 10:18 6
20:21 2:30:08 9:42 6
20:01 2:32:47 9:52 6
22:27 2:41:01 10:24 6
20:12 2:23:57 9:18 6
19:51 2:28:34 9:36 6
21:46 2:25:22 9:23 6
21:40 2:28:02 9:33 6
21:38 2:24:34 9:20 6
21:47 2:33:16 9:54 6
21:27 2:26:56 9:29 6
20:48 2:28:03 9:34 6
24:11 2:29:17 9:38 6
21:17 2:27:49 9:33 6
22:22

22:17 2:34:45 10:00 6
21:28 2:38:10 10:13 6
19:54 2:07:43 8:15 6
23:35 2:41:39 10:26 6
20:50 2:36:07 10:05 6
21:05 2:36:08 10:05 6
21:42 2:50:19 11:00 6
20:48 2:28:02 9:34 6
20:23 2:22:54 9:14 6
22:14 2:25:46 9:25 6
21:49 2:30:28 9:43 6
24:35 2:38:07 10:13
19:49 2:37:00 10:08 6
23:27 2:39:25 10:18 6
24:07 2:44:39 10:38 6
23:08 2:51:06 11:03 6
21:51 2:38:55 10:16 6
24:46 3:07:30 12:06 6
22:22 2:48:57 10:54 6
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Martin Schumacher, Jr.

Charles Bowles
Ryan Cooper

Scott McCraw

Eric Deshaies
Dennis Fitzgerald

Kurt Lindboom-Broberg

Phyllis Tsang
Dink Taylor

Lou Donofrio
David Phipps
Jeanne Bennett
John Fitz

Rick Grab
Laurie Dymond
Tim Miller
Kathleen Luzier
Dave Caldwell
Nick Schnabel
Joel Baker
Charles Spelina
Cale Genenbacher
Erik Price
Steve Maliszewski
Ann Stanley
Robert Cawood
Bryan Seifarth
Denis Chenard
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Jill Perry
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Wendy Miller
Daniel De Souza
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Normand Blais
Kathy Youngren
Dana Overton

Jean-Charles Daoust
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Greg Snyders
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Michael Young
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JFK2013ResultsSplits

151 Howard Shelanski 617 23:48 2:39:01 10:16 7:11:41 10:20 8:42:05 10:24
152 Ronald Prabucki 967 25:22 2:57:02 11:26 7:16:02 10:26 8:43:21 10:26
153 Matthew Brubaker 218 21:44 2:39:36 10:18 8:43:25 10:26
154 Jessica Hanlin 311 25:07 2:45:34 10:41 7:13:54 10:23 8:43:33 10:26
155 Claudio Verzilli 244 22:11 2:44:27 10:37 7:15:56 10:26 8:43:48 10:27
156 Bradley Hall 988 24:53 2:49:53 10:58 7:16:26 10:27 8:44:50 10:28
157 John Lynch 173 25:10 2:54:59 11:18 7:21:01 10:34 8:46:54 10:30
158 Bruno Cloutier 189 21:54 8:48:11 10:32
159 Robert Wilkins 511 24:22 2:51:09 11:03 7:12:41 10:22 8:48:39 10:32
160 Mark Tichinel 923 25:07 2:56:18 11:23 7:19:14 10:31 8:48:44 10:32
161 Lai Sun 976 27:38 3:03:18 11:50 7:25:13 10:40 8:48:46 10:32
162 Robert Hellgren 370 23:10 2:44:54 10:39 7:18:55 10:30 8:48:52 10:33
163 Ronnie Wong 992 24:25 3:01:21 11:42 7:29:07 10:45 8:49:52 10:34
164 Chris Walker 756 22:32 2:34:05 9:57 7:15:16 10:25 8:50:17 10:34
165 Mike Dellert 620 23:53 2:44:01 10:35 7:31:43 10:49 8:50:20 10:34
166 Ana-Maria Ehrler 920 27:41 3:10:10 12:17 7:23:56 10:38 8:50:33 10:35
167 Jason Walters 478 21:50 2:37:12 10:09 7:08:24 10:15 8:50:35 10:35
168 Jason Perez 456 23:55 2:49:47 10:58 7:15:45 10:26 8:51:20 10:36
169 Harry Ballard 990 25:20 2:59:12 11:34 7:18:34 10:30 8:51:31 10:36
170 Julian Addison 761 30:17 3:09:35 12:14 7:22:15 10:35 8:52:02 10:36
171 Edward Sandor 661 25:15 2:47:41 10:50 7:21:42 10:35 8:52:23 10:37
172 Casey Thivierge 917 26:20 7:21:39 10:34 8:52:28 10:37
173 James Mastrianni 612 22:18 2:40:20 10:21 7:28:34 10:44 8:52:57 10:37
174 Kenneth Sholes 977 25:34 2:51:43 11:05 7:21:43 10:35 8:53:18 10:38
175 James Uzel 808 28:59 3:01:21 11:42 7:29:00 10:45 8:53:23 10:38
176 Christopher Trimmer 41  24:27 2:57:12 11:26 7:25:18 10:40 8:53:30 10:38
177 Alla Danilkovitch 235 24:35 2:52:26 11:08 7:27:13 10:42 8:53:52 10:39
178 Brian Kane 948 25:25 2:55:30 11:20 7:27:12 10:42 8:53:57 10:39
179 Sarah Dean 481 26:29 3:07:06 12:05 7:33:49 10:52 8:54:17 10:39
180 David Porterfield 732 22:30 2:36:32 10:06 7:22:19 10:35 8:54:22 10:39
181 Kevin Ball 236 23:05 2:48:42 10:53 7:22:49 10:36 8:54:25 10:39
182 Kelly Donahue 734 25:28 3:16:12 12:40 7:31:24 10:48 8:54:27 10:39
183 Peter French 292 23:28 2:52:51 11:10 7:37:12 10:57 8:54:50 10:40
184 Brian Compagnone 846 30:40 3:09:04 12:12 7:28:36 10:44 8:55:34 10:41
185 Randall Woods 715 25:17 2:48:49 10:54 7:29:40 10:46 8:55:34 10:41
186 Clifford Bilbrey 459 27:29 3:09:03 12:12 7:31:38 10:49 8:55:47 10:41
187 Kaustubh Radkar 252 21:38 2:40:40 10:22 7:08:34 10:16 8:56:02 10:41
188 John Schaller 629 29:47 3:10:54 12:19 7:36:43 10:56 8:56:10 10:41

189 Stephanie Dupal-Demartin 896  22:54 2:52:15 11:07 7:18:50 10:30 8:56:55 10:42
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190 Scott Muffly 357 22:34 2:29:42 9:40 7:03:05 10:08 8:57:49 10:43
191 Todd Ellick 883 25:17 2:54:20 11:15 7:36:44 10:56 8:58:35 10:44
192 Mark Beals 757 28:41 3:15:18 12:36 7:39:36 11:00 8:58:56 10:45
193 Michael Pease 451 25:57 3:00:57 11:41 7:32:18 10:50 8:59:09 10:45
194 Brad Whited 910 30:16 3:09:42 12:15 7:28:51 10:45 8:59:13 10:45
195 Jodee Aubol 897 22:31 2:33:20 9:54 7:32:11 10:50 8:59:49 10:46
196 Ricky Moody 827 30:38 3:19:59 12:55 7:47:28 11:11 9:00:43 10:47
197 Jeremy Davidson 691 30:23 3:10:03 12:16 7:29:06 10:45 9:00:52 10:47
198 Duane Rosenberg 35 21:09 2:58:56 11:33 7:27:36 10:43 9:01:41 10:48
199 Scott Slater 947 21:41 2:40:35 10:22 7:33:02 10:51 9:01:43 10:48
200 Christian Falyar 428 24:23 3:08:45 12:11 7:38:49 10:59 9:01:50 10:48
201 Jason Crowe 512 22:34 2:39:17 10:17 7:15:28 10:26 9:01:51 10:48
202 Rebecca Sanders 964  26:28 3:14:46 12:34 7:35:54 10:55 9:03:22 10:50
203 Edwin Churchill II 183 27:55 2:58:53 11:33 7:31:35 10:49 9:04:09 10:51
204 Reagan White 430 24:19 2:49:45 10:58 7:34:55 10:53 9:04:37 10:51
205 Eric Sydor 785 20:52 2:32:13 9:50 7:29:29 10:46 9:05:04 10:52
206 Jonathan Ferrell 449 21:34 2:30:45 9:44 7:24:35 10:39 9:07:09 10:54
207 Amy Meyer 957 25:15 3:04:53 11:56 7:29:39 10:46 9:07:43 10:55
208 Ray Baldwin 299 24:31 2:46:59 10:47 7:31:25 10:48 9:07:57 10:55
209 Bryan Belice 984 29:01 9:08:22 10:56
210 Alan Wiederhold 197 23:44 2:52:18 11:07 7:36:13 10:55 9:08:53 10:57
211 Kathy Zeiler 723 23:48 2:56:36 11:24 7:25:11 10:40 9:09:19 10:57
212 Euihwa Lee 737 24:58 2:51:29 11:04 7:36:33 10:56 9:09:29 10:57
213 Jill Danley 368 26:50 2:59:26 11:35 7:35:45 10:55 9:09:52 10:58
214 Mark Ellis 159 26:02 3:04:12 11:53 7:39:40 11:00 9:10:09 10:58
215 Lindsay Majno 683 26:39 3:00:18 11:38 7:38:55 10:59 9:10:14 10:58
216 Sonia Rye (nee Ignatour) 600 27:42 3:12:26 12:25 7:45:11 11:08 9:10:26 10:58
217 Bruce Smith 823 26:01 2:56:02 11:22 7:38:58 10:59 9:10:32 10:58
218 Vanessa Oseroff 195 29:08 3:13:26 12:29 7:44:57 11:08 9:10:42 10:59
219 Anthony Rubino 340 25:55 2:58:05 11:30 7:40:43 11:02 9:10:56 10:59
220 Scott Bray 491 24:23 3:08:45 12:11 7:39:15 11:00 9:11:03 10:59
221 Thomas Mulford 676  22:36 2:49:50 10:58 7:27:40 10:43 9:11:16 10:59
222 Henry Youngbar 52 22:35 2:34:17 9:58 7:37:23 10:57 9:11:20 10:59
223 Samuel Zeller 857 24:26 2:56:48 11:25 7:35:05 10:54 9:12:36 11:01
224 Christy Scott 125 24:27 2:55:52 11:21 7:31:07 10:48 9:13:14 11:02
225 Rick Meyers 16 23:58 2:56:46 11:25 7:37:50 10:58 9:13:31 11:02
226 Stefan Shirley 607  25:22 3:02:13 11:46 7:38:23 10:58 9:13:34 11:02
227 Jeremy Rausa 597 29:55 9:13:34 11:02
228 Kelly Bruno 162  26:09 3:14:54 12:35 7:46:07 11:10 9:13:52 11:02
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John Zimmermann
Donald Johnson
Adam Baker

Ladd Clifford
Troy Byers

Greg Horning
Shunhe Wang
Yuging Wang
Tatyana Petrova
Frank Healey
Paul Davies
Michael Varieur
Peter Tegroen
Scott Smiciklas
Chesley Thigpen
Jim Bradford
Mary Klaff

Larry Waldron
Andrew Krogman
Shannon Helberg
David Stretanski
Thomas Tolman
David Mikesell
Bobby Jones
Jeffrey Sengebusch
Rick Whitford
Joshua Goetz
Christopher Cwiklinski
Erin Cartaya
Dennis Sheehan
Darin Soler
Daniel O'Keefe
Heather Ichord
Kelaine Conochan
Katie Eshleman
Dennis Noskin
Joel Schumacher
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Jonathan Smolin
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Erica Price
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JFK2013ResultsSplits

385 Benjamin Ficke 588 27:55 3:08:05 12:09 8:14:58 11:51 9:50:58 11:47
386 James Ficke 589 27:55 3:08:07 12:09 8:14:42 11:51 9:50:58 11:47
387 Joshua Thompson 550 27:06 3:11:48 12:23 7:58:33 11:27 9:50:59 11:47
388 Reiko Cyr 232 26:07 3:05:00 11:57 8:12:14 11:47 9:51:01 11:47
389 Blayne Smith 753 30:32 3:25:31 13:16 8:16:02 11:52 9:51:25 11:47
390 Ralph Pisle 1005 28:05 3:08:57 12:12 8:14:05 11:50 9:51:28 11:47
391 Seth Lacrone 758 27:06 3:11:08 12:20 8:20:45 11:59 9:51:47 11:48
392 Matthew Ingold 666 30:55 3:31:57 13:41 8:20:47 11:59 9:51:54 11:48
393 Drew Kline 1366 30:28 3:31:06 13:38 8:08:02 11:41 9:52:30 11:49
394 Rick Fisher 527 32:54 3:29:22 13:31 8:19:39 11:58 9:52:38 11:49
395 Andy Wooten 552 25:39 3:01:57 11:45 8:02:27 11:33 9:52:45 11:49
396 Trevor Cessna 825 22:13 2:29:32 9:39 7:58:00 11:27 9:52:51 11:49
397 Claudia Ducker 926 23:06 3:27:10 13:22 8:15:04 11:51 9:53:04 11:49
398 Brian Kraje 42 23:56 2:59:15 11:34 8:01:24 11:31 9:53:07 11:49
399 Dean Mulherin 393 25:01 3:04:28 11:54 8:11:19 11:46 9:53:13 11:50
400 Joanna Graham 179 29:37 3:31:45 13:40 8:29:26 12:12 9:53:34 11:50
401 Yvonne Leippert 991 27:45 3:40:31 14:14 8:27:35 12:09 9:53:59 11:50
402 Ron McKechnie 687 29:45 3:29:51 13:33 8:20:05 11:58 9:54:01 11:50
403 Frank Wang 362 25:19 2:54:30 11:16 7:46:01 11:09 9:54:13 11:51
404 Michael Dehaye 403  21:55 3:12:14 12:25 8:15:49 11:52 9:54:27 11:51
405 David Zambo 389 30:45 3:27:06 13:22 8:20:42 11:59 9:55:02 11:52
406 Stephanie Ayala 283 25:22 3:10:23 12:17 8:20:06 11:58 9:55:15 11:52
407 Shaun Miller 396 30:59 3:28:01 13:26 8:28:30 12:10 9:55:25 11:52
408 Andrew Covert 531 28:51 3:13:48 12:31 8:22:32 12:02 9:55:41 11:52
409 Maria Tanaka-Raycrow 995 30:43 3:31:53 13:41 8:17:58 11:55 9:56:05 11:53
410 Mike Erwin 463 30:34 3:36:19 13:58 8:29:24 12:12 9:56:11 11:53
411 Richard Snyder 331  25:14 3:17:47 12:46 9:56:11 11:53
412 Lou Nemec 346 30:36 3:36:19 13:58 8:29:27 12:12 9:56:12 11:53
413 Jerrod Adams 345 30:35 3:38:35 14:07 8:30:16 12:13 9:56:12 11:53
414 Michael Tilton 337 30:38 3:38:36 14:07 8:30:18 12:13 9:56:12 11:53
415 Leslie Moran 158 25:17 3:09:39 12:15 8:14:34 11:50 9:56:34 11:54
416 Karen Faber 261 28:15 3:31:25 13:39 8:27:09 12:08 9:56:42 11:54
417 Jeffrey Hart 505 30:58 3:32:47 13:44 8:24:26 12:05 9:57:10 11:54
418 Eric Fairbanks 874 29:47 3:12:40 12:26 8:23:03 12:03 9:58:02 11:55
419 Joseph Schnurbusch 747  26:36 3:14:42 12:34 8:24:41 12:05 9:58:37 11:56
420 Linda Dunbar 407 30:49 3:29:06 13:30 8:19:26 11:57 9:58:56 11:56
421 Sherman Criner 742 31:30 3:31:21 13:39 8:23:12 12:03 9:59:02 11:56
422 Pat Nolen 352 27:55 3:22:22 13:04 8:20:15 11:59 9:59:58 11:58
423 Lucien Rowe 130 31:02 3:31:06 13:38 8:30:02 12:13 10:02:10 12:00
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JFK2013ResultsSplits

541 Alex Douglas 981 35:00 3:54:08 15:07 8:53:01 12:46 10:42:58 12:49
542 Kirsten Pieper 492 29:37 3:44:34 14:30 8:53:01 12:46 10:42:58 12:49
543 Thomas Kubelus 137 35:01 3:54:08 15:07 8:54:34 12:48 10:42:58 12:49
544 Jonathan Lee 422 33:44 3:31:48 13:40 8:49:20 12:40 10:43:09 12:49
545 Daniel Taylor 893 26:52 3:09:28 12:14 8:50:36 12:42 10:43:58 12:50
546 Tommy Sowers 120 30:38 3:36:11 13:57 8:54:32 12:48 10:44:00 12:50
547 Brett Shankle 763 27:23 3:11:40 12:22 10:44:06 12:50
548 Keith Whited 54 30:45 3:32:03 13:41 10:44:58 12:51
549 Emmy Stocker 371 30:43 3:42:47 14:23 10:45:03 12:51
550 Sarah Rodis 583 30:09 3:44:39 14:30 10:45:07 12:52
551 Hilary Lorenz 863 30:15 3:39:24 14:10 8:50:59 12:43 10:45:44 12:52
552 Neil Billings 163 33:13 3:38:03 14:05 8:55:04 12:49 10:45:47 12:52
553 Matthew Wells 775 35:05 4:04:34 15:47 10:45:48 12:52
554 Tanya Amos 233 33:04 3:42:18 14:21 10:45:59 12:53
555 Vamsi Valleri 372 27:09 3:24:57 13:14 10:46:03 12:53
556 Lesley McPhatter 204 32:34 3:58:33 15:24 10:46:11 12:53
557 Chanwol Park 270 31:32 3:32:36 13:43 8:52:11 12:44 10:46:23 12:53
558 Paul Encarnacion 132 31:02 3:33:53 13:48 10:46:51 12:54
559 Sandra Marker 1385 34:34 4:09:45 16:07 9:14:56 13:17 10:47:03 12:54
560 Kevin Clarke 200 27:08 3:12:21 12:25 10:47:38 12:55
561 Shannon Worthan 483 27:09 3:12:22 12:25 10:47:38 12:55
562 Hamilton Costa 982 8:42:04 12:30 10:47:42 12:55
563 Michael Altomare 811 26:58 3:27:59 13:26 8:54:06 12:47 10:47:54 12:55
564 Andrew Singer 1498 31:42 3:47:18 14:40 8:58:31 12:53 10:48:08 12:55
565 Joel Morris 79 24:50 3:05:37 11:59 8:45:06 12:34 10:48:19 12:55
566 Ulysses Otero 535 32:41 3:46:10 14:36 10:48:45 12:56
567 Bill Yesnick 308 27:45 3:19:46 12:54 10:48:57 12:56
568 Veronica Carreon-Johnson 196 33:49 3:53:40 15:05 10:49:38 12:57
569 Lindsey Barrus 821 29:55 3:29:45 13:32 10:49:40 12:57
570 Jeffrey Kerr 880 32:05 3:38:31 14:06 10:49:47 12:57
571 Patrick Coleman 677 32:16 3:38:53 14:08 10:49:53 12:57
572 Todd Wait 290 32:12 3:45:54 14:35 10:49:55 12:57
573 Keith Carter 409 33:49 4:03:04 15:41 10:50:43 12:58
574 Shelly Haber 1383 34:33 4:09:45 16:07 9:15:25 13:18 10:50:46 12:58
575 Monica Williams 634 31:00 3:35:25 13:54 10:50:52 12:58
576 Steven Pipal 565 31:44 3:27:35 13:24 10:51:08 12:59
577 Albert Willner 665 32:26 3:36:14 13:58 10:51:11 12:59
578 David Poirier 281 29:02 3:21:55 13:02 10:51:13 12:59
579 Andrew Bragg 260 29:03 3:21:55 13:02 10:51:21 12:59
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Patrick Monkelban
Tom Cowley
Patrick Meyers
Adriane Frehner
Jeremy Frehner
Ethan Matyas
James Riford
Charlie Smith
David Oveissi
Jason Winter
Sonya Bingham
Mike Johnshoy
Rebecca Jussila
Christopher Haigh
Anthony Chan
Jonathan Kerns
William MacNamara
Nathaniel Osborne
Sabrina Zeger
Shalisa Davis
Anne Marie Cassidy
Gregory Tomas
Randy Ward

Edward Poling
Sarah Louderback
John Louderback
Michael Yoder
Jeanne Homan
Kathy Barton
Shawn Johnson
Dennis Bane
Daniel Huffman
Vic Culp

Nicola Piggott
Sharon Andrews
Gary Trombley
Robert Kolb

Susan Garfield
Mike Schroyer
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10
31
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12
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17
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36
08
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56
24
40
31
52
11

11:45:43 14:04
10:01:27 14:24 11:46:04 14:04
9:42:24 13:56 11:47:12 14:06
11:47:41 14:06
11:47:41 14:06
11:48:30 14:07
11:49:09 14:08
11:49:12 14:08
9:58:16 14:19 11:49:34 14:09
11:49:37 14:09
11:50:19 14:09
11:50:29 14:10
11:50:37 14:10
9:51:13 14:09 11:50:51 14:10
9:41:40 13:55 11:51:14 14:11
10:00:21 14:22 11:51:30 14:11
11:53:16 14:13
11:55:08 14:15
11:55:27 14:16
11:55:46 14:16
10:01:35 14:24 11:57:11 14:18
11:57:37 14:18
9:45:22 14:01 11:57:42 14:18
10:08:34 14:34 11:58:23 14:19
9:59:41 14:21 12:00:01 14:21
9:59:41 14:21 12:00:01 14:21
10:04:06 14:28 12:05:30 14:28
10:15:31 14:44 12:06:03 14:28
10:15:30 14:44 12:06:04 14:28
10:07:03 14:32 12:09:58 14:33
10:23:19 14:55 12:12:07 14:36
10:23:20 14:55 12:12:14 14:36
10:23:15 14:55 12:12:20 14:36
10:05:54 14:30 12:12:23 14:36
10:13:19 14:41 12:12:37 14:36
10:01:19 14:24 12:13:00 14:37
10:27:16 15:01 12:13:32 14:37
10:17:55 14:47 12:13:48 14:38
10:07:13 14:32 12:15:11 14:39
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Beverly Kornides
Paul Cohen
Douglas Bittinger
Dale Rhoderick
Jason Deutsch
Erin Wirtanen
Ryan Whitesell
Jim Becker

Peter Suomela
Kathy Watern
Anna Bradford
Paul Mingo

Susan Lynch
Cheryl Smith
Zainab Shamma Othman
Scott Horning
David Brewster
Jessica Kurti
Rosaria Angry
Alan Gowen
Melanie Baden
Justin Abernathy
Jason Abernathy
Ronnie Ward

Paul Betker

Liz Wood

Laszlo Madaras
Theresa Derr
Charles Banks
Jeremy Pinkelman
Mark Oelkuct

Ray Kitchen
Barney Derr
Susan Delatorre
Teri Matters
Kimball Byron
Don Meyers
Marilyn Ludwick
Ingrid Pierce

1340
1419
1481
1350
1372
1436
1395
1321
1343
1360

18
1312
1421
1415
1478
1363
1362
1389
1387
1344
1506
1399
1505
1414
1331
1379
1320
1369
1489
1457
1413
1317
1368
1371
1499
1308
1334
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10:20:21 14:51 12:17:24 14:42
10:15:19 14:44 12:18:00 14:43
10:14:05 14:42 12:19:40 14:45
9:58:24 14:19 12:23:26 14:49
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Elia Reynolds
Reece 0'Connell
Luke Dubois

Faye Hawn

Vicki Ellis

Jen Knickerbocker
Robbin Jordan
Maureen Koops
Roberta Ficke
John Oszustowicz
Tom Gerhardt
Marlin Meyers
Christian Grosh
Eric Katkow

John Wheatland
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Bill Draper
Rebecca Webster
John Burke
Cameron Campbell
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Joe Cleary

Alan Zwart
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Greg Gerdy
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Peter Lefferts
Philip Hargis
John Curley
David Fox

Peter Riebling
Natalie Ehrlich

Rob Krar

Jason Wolfe

Eric Bohn

Jordan Vance
Tina Husted

Andy Watson
Lenny Bernstein
Meghan Prohaska
Jeffrey Eldred
A. Brian Robertson
Bryon Giglio
Cody Sharp
Joseph McDonald
Richard Dorris
Matthew Geist
Russell Walker
Raymond Michael
John Stoup
Trevor Young
Brandon Kelly
Thomas Swoveland
Hannah Valdes
Stanley Podlasek
Michael Kamin
Jon Matta

Ggrad Haupt
Kristy Klein
Christina D'Amico
Craig Slack
Keith Harvey
Jeffrey Solar
Catherine Peterson
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JFK2013ResultsSplits

892 Chris Spurrier 248  32:16 4:06:07 15:53
893 Erich Neujahr 905 32:46 4:12:11 16:17
894 Daniel Symancyk 1404  36:36 4:16:25 16:33
895 Raymond Thornton 745 35:56 4:22:49 16:58
896 Gregory Hill 828 34:31 4:22:49 16:58
897 Francois Brule 983 34:35 4:23:22 17:00
898 Rich Saxton 684 31:30 4:23:36 17:01
899 Fred Schumacher 1336 32:21 4:23:39 17:01
900 Queta Marquez 890 34:45 4:26:56 17:14
901 Bernadette Lack (newman) 807 33:59 4:26:56 17:14
902 David Downin 1311 34:24 4:28:46 17:21
903 Kathleen McMackin 1400 39:26 4:34:08 17:42
904 Shawn MacH 1480 34:37 4:35:11 17:46
905 Alex Fox 1495 36:20 4:36:53 17:52
906 Nelson Long 1316 39:12 4:39:08 18:01
907 Steve Bozeman 1325 38:56 4:42:23 18:14
908 Kimberly Frye 1406  38:47 4:44:46 18:23
909 Thomas Stack 1427 36:06 4:44:52 18:23
910 Roger Bosley 1459 39:28 4:47:22 18:33
911 John Jackson 1364  38:29 4:51:55 18:50
912 Lori Buckley 1412  37:55 4:52:46 18:54
913 Timothy Kourounis 1337 36:29 4:54:36 19:01
914 John Jens 1397 36:52 4:56:15 19:07
915 Rosemary Evans 1442 37:25 5:11:37 20:07
916 Toks Fashola 1356 42:29 5:13:58 20:16
917 Dave James 17 17:46

918 Jacqueline Toy 614  30:58

919 Mario Roberts 935 32:52

920 Maria Rubeling 489 34:22

921 Suki Kourounis 1476 36:28
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